Thermal Overload Relays
UER1 series
Marketing & Sales Network
Hongfa Europe GmbH
ADD: Marie-Curie-Ring 26, D-63477
          Maintal, Germany
TEL: +49-6181-4306-0
E-mail: info@hongfa-europe.com

Net weight
kg
Combined
moun�ng
Independent
moun�ng
A
aM
A
gG
A
Combined
moun�ng
Independent
moun�ng
UER1-40/0.16AZ UER1-40/0.16AD 0.1…0.16 0.25 2
UEC1-09…38
0.114 0.170
UER1-40/0.25AZ UER1-40/0.25AD 0.16…0.25 0.5 2 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/0.4AZ UER1-40/0.4AD 0.25…0.4 1 2 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/0.5AZ UER1-40/0.5AD 0.35…0.5 1 2 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/0.63AZ UER1-40/0.63AD 0.45…0.63 1 2 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/0.8AZ UER1-40/0.8AD 0.55…0.8 1 2 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/1.0AZ UER1-40/1.0AD 0.75…1.0 2 4 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/1.3AZ UER1-40/1.3AD 0.9…1.3 2 4 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/1.6AZ UER1-40/1.6AD 1.1…1.6 2 4 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/2.0AZ UER1-40/2.0AD 1.4…2.0 4 6 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/2.5AZ UER1-40/2.5AD 1.8…2.5 4 6 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/3.2AZ UER1-40/3.2AD 2.3…3.2 4 6 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/4.0AZ UER1-40/4.0AD 2.9…4.0 6 10 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/4.8AZ UER1-40/4.8AD 3.5…4.8 6 10 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/6.3AZ UER1-40/6.3AD 4.5…6.3 8 16 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/7.5AZ UER1-40/7.5AD 5.5…7.5 12 20 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/10AZ UER1-40/10AD 7.2…10 12 20 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/12.5AZ UER1-40/12.5AD 9…12.5 16 25 UEC1-12…38 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/16AZ UER1-40/16AD 11.3…16 20 35
UEC1-18…38
0.114 0.170
UER1-40/20AZ UER1-40/20AD 15…20 25 50 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/21.5AZ UER1-40/21.5AD 17.5…21.5 25 50
UEC1-25…38
0.114 0.170
UER1-40/25AZ UER1-40/25AD 21…25 25 50 0.114 0.170
UER1-40/30AZ UER1-40/30AD 24.5…30 40 63 UEC1-32…38 0.142 0.193
UER1-40/36AZ UER1-40/36AD 29…36 40 63
UEC1-38
0.142 0.193
UER1-40/38AZ UER1-40/38AD 33…38 40 100 0.142 0.193
UER1-90/25AZ UER1-90/25AD 17…25 25 50
UEC1-40…95
0.323 0.376
UER1-90/36AZ UER1-90/36AD 24.5…36 40 63 0.323 0.376
UER1-90/47AZ UER1-90/47AD 35…47 63 100 UEC1-50…95 0.323 0.376
UER1-90/60AZ UER1-90/60AD 45…60 63 100 UEC1-65…95 0.396 0.525
UER1-90/75AZ UER1-90/75AD 58…75 80 125 UEC1-80…95 0.396 0.525
UER1-90/90AZ UER1-90/90AD 72…90 100 160
UEC1-95
0.396 0.525
UER1-90/97AZ UER1-90/97AD 77…97 100 160 0.396 0.525
Reference(1) Current
se�ng range
Coordinate
with fuse Coordinate

Independent
moun�ng
A
aM
A
gG
A
Combined
moun�ng
Independent
moun�ng
— UER1-330/120AD 87...120 160 200
—
— 1.39
— UER1-330/144AD 105...144 160 200 — 1.39
— UER1-330/200AD 145...200 200 250 — 1.39
— UER1-330/240AD 175...240 250 315 — 1.39
— UER1-330/280AD 203...280 315 315 — 1.39
— UER1-330/336AD 245...336 400 400 — 1.39
UER1